

**Weld County Bar Association**  
**Account QuickReport**  
As of February 28, 2021

<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Num</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Memo</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Balance</u>
<b>Community Bank - Ckg 9640709</b>						53,770.98
Check	02/08/2021		Constant Contact	Newsletter	-20.00	53,750.98
Check	02/16/2021	6867	Bibi Thomas	Newsletter/website for February	-100.00	53,650.98
Check	02/16/2021	6868	Donna Coble	Bookkeeping for February	-150.00	53,500.98
Check	02/16/2021	6869	Mark Gonzales	CLE credit application	-25.00	53,475.98
Check	02/17/2021		Zoom	Video conferencing expense	-16.04	53,459.94
Check	02/18/2021		Chili's	Gift card for CLE attendance drawing	-25.00	53,434.94
Check	02/24/2021		Award Alliance	Name badges for Board members	-18.00	53,416.94
Check	02/26/2021	6782	Kyle Stapleton	Windsor High School mock trial registration f...	-250.00	53,166.94
Total Community Bank - Ckg 9640709					-604.04	53,166.94
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>-604.04</b>	<b>53,166.94</b>